
Project Name and Number 

RFP #400-20-20 Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) 

Landlord Marketing 

Date Issued 

June 22, 2020 

Due Date: 

July 14, 2020 @ 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

July 2, 2020 @ 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

HACP 100 Ross St. 

2
nd

 Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2789 (412) 456-5007 Marcus.Kernan@HACP.org Marcus Kernan 

HACP 100 Ross St. 

2
nd

 Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2869 (412) 456-5007 Brandon.Havranek@HACP.org Brandon Havranek 

HACP 2301 Bedford Ave 

Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2835 (412) 395-3970 Lloyd.Wilson@HACP.org Lloyd Wilson 

HACP 200 Ross St. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-3220 (412) 456-5007 John.Leskovich@HACP.org J.P Leskovich 

HACP 200 Ross St. 

7
th

 Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 456-5000 

ext. 2865 

(412) 456-5224 Marco.Moo-Young@HACP.org Marco Moo-Young 

HACP 200 Ross St. 

6
th

 Floor  

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-3105 (412) 456-5259 Marsha.Grayson@HACP.org 

Marsha Grayson 

 



Project Name and Number 

RFP #400-20-20 Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) 

Landlord Marketing 

Date Issued 

June 22, 2020 

Due Date: 

July 14, 2020 @ 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

July 2, 2020 @ 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

Perry Media Group   (717) 856-8448   Shauna Weems 

Wall-To-Wall Studios  (412) 225-5475   Pete Popivchak 

CVR Associates   (312) 520-4010   Marideth Salgado 

      

      

 


